
Ace Combat 7 Time and Score Attack

         AcePilot ACE mode, Expert control

イタリック灰色は録画なし 2024-11-17a

Time AttackTime AttackTime AttackTime Attack

 time  aircraft + SP weapon
TA録画

M 01 Charge Assault   02'53"40  MIG-31B + LAAM *

M 02 Charge the Enemy   03'52"51  Su-30SM + QAAM *

M 03 Two-pronged Strategy   07'59"71     08'26"84  F-22A + QAAM *2nd

M 04 Rescue   09'30"76  F-22A + QAAM *

M 05 444   04'51"12  MIG-31B + LAAM *

M 06 Long Day  [time FIX] 

M 07 First Contact   07'00"26  F-22A + QAAM *

M 08 Pipeline Destruction   08'09"29  RafaleM + LACM *

M 09 Faceless Soldier   06'56"75  RafaleM + LACM *

M 10 Transfer Orders   10'19"07    10'53"31  F-22A + QAAM *2nd

M 11 Fleet Destruction  [time FIX] 

M 12 Stonehenge Defensive   15'03"00  RafaleM + LACM *

M 13 Bunker Buster   04'27"27  MIG-31B *

M 14 Cape Rainy Assault   07'10"88  F-22A + XSDB *

M 15 Battle for Farbanti   18'41"61  F-22A + XSDB,QAAM *

M 16 Last Hope   17'45"63    18'01"08  F-22A + QAAM *2nd

M 17 Homeward   12'37"03  Su-35S + LAAM *

M 18 Lost Kingdom   09'36"29  F-22A + QAAM *

M 19 Lighthouse   17'01"70    19'01"34  RafaleM + HCAA *3rd

M 20 Dark Blue   09'02"06  Su-30SM + QAAM *

SP1 Unexpected Visitor   17'02"68  X-02S + 4AAM *

SP2 Anchorhead Raid   20'48"23    21'46"06  RafaleM + LACM,HCAA *2nd

SP3 Ten Million Relief Plan   11'42"82  RafaleM + LACM *

Score AttackScore AttackScore AttackScore Attack

 score  aircraft + SP weapon
SA録画

M 01 Charge Assault 14060  F-22A + 8AAM *

M 02 Charge the Enemy 11560  Su-30SM + QAAM *

M 03 Two-pronged Strategy 26660  F-22A + 8AAM *

M 04 Rescue 24750  X-02S + 4AAM *

M 05 444 22560  X-02S + 4AAM *

M 06 Long Day 32760  RafaleM + LACM *

M 07 First Contact 9100  X-02S + 4AAM *

M 08 Pipeline Destruction 33360  RafaleM + LACM *

M 09 Faceless Soldier 14950  RafaleM + LACM *

M 10 Transfer Orders 12120  Su-30SM + QAAM *

M 11 Fleet Destruction 57570  X-02S + LASM *

M 12 Stonehenge Defensive 37130  RafaleM + LACM *

M 13 Bunker Buster 27760  X-02S *

M 14 Cape Rainy Assault 19590  F-22A + XSDB *

M 15 Battle for Farbanti 40100  RafaleM + LACM,HCAA *

M 16 Last Hope 21920  RafaleM + LACM *

M 17 Homeward 32270  Su-35S + LAAM *

M 18 Lost Kingdom 15020  F-22A + XSDB *

M 19 Lighthouse 65360  X-02S + 4AAM *

M 20 Dark Blue 12350  Su-30SM + QAAM *

SP1 Unexpected Visitor 44290  X-02S + 4AAM *

SP2 Anchorhead Raid 60150  Rafale + LACM,HCAA *

SP3 Ten Million Relief Plan 34250

(Because DLC aircrafts are not fair, I do not want to use them.)

(By the same reason, I do not use "RESTART FROM CHECKPOINT".)


